
 
   

 
 

RQIA Part II Panel Dates 2024 

 

Monday 15 January 2024 

Monday 19 February 2024 

Monday 11 March 2024 

Monday 15 April 2024 

Monday 20 May 2024 

Monday 17 June 2024 

Monday 15 July 2024 

Monday 19 August 2024 

Monday 16 September 2024 

Monday 21 October 2024 

Monday 18 November 2024 

Monday 16 December 2024 

Please note that ALL relevant documentation must be 

submitted to part11@hscni.net at least seven days prior to 

panel meeting.  
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